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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 09/16/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip Kirkland Marina
Tue 09/22/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip 108th Street
Wed 09/30/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip Arboretum
Wed 10/07/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip Gas Works Park
Fri 10/16/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip Volunteer Park
Wed 10/21/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip Elliott Bay Park
Tue 10/27/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip University Of Washington
Wed 11/04/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip Boehm's Candy
Fri 11/13/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip Molbak's
Wed 12/02/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip Molbak's
Wed 12/09/2015 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip University Of Washington
Wed 01/06/2016 11:20 am HS Photo Field Trip Seattle Center


